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Pay Period

Begin
08/10/20
08/18/20
08/29/20
09/11/20
09/24/20
10/08/20
10/22/20
11/04/20
11/18/20
12/05/20
12/18/20
01/16/21
01/30/21
02/13/21
02/26/21
03/11/21
04/02/21
04/17/21
05/04/21
05/19/21
06/03/20

Pay Period
End
08/17/20
08/28/20
09/10/20
09/23/20
10/07/20
10/21/20
11/03/20
11/17/20
12/04/20
12/17/20
01/15/21
01/29/21
02/12/21
02/25/21
03/10/21
04/01/21
04/16/21
05/03/21
05/18/21
06/02/21
06/17/20

Total Schedule Paid Days:

Paid Holidays
09/07/20 Labor Day
11/26/20 Thanksgiving Day
11/27/20 Thanksgiving Friday
02/15/21 President's Day
04/02/21 Good Friday
05/31/21 Memorial Day

Original

School District of Lee County
Transportation Department

186 Day Bus Employee Pay Schedule

FY 2020-2021

# of Days Days actually Days Paid

in Period
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Advanced Day
Recouped
N/A
N/A
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Date
Paid
08/31/20
09/15/20
09/30/20
10/15/20
10/30/20
11/13/20
11/30/20
12/15/20
12/18/20
01/15/21
01/29/21
02/12/21
02/26/21
03/15/21
03/31/21
04/15/21
04/30/21
05/14/21
05/28/21
06/15/21
06/30/21

Insurance
Deduction
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
No



