School District of Lee County Transportation Department 186 Day Bus Employee Pay Schedule FY 2020-2021

Original

			Original					
Paycheck	Pay Period	Pay Period	# of Days	Days actually	Days Paid	Advanced Day	Date	Insurance
Number	Begin	End	in Period	worked		Recouped	Paid	Deduction
1	08/10/20	08/17/20	6	0	5	N/A	08/31/20	Yes
2	08/18/20	08/28/20	9	0	5	N/A	09/15/20	Yes
3	08/29/20	09/10/20	9	9	8	1	09/30/20	Yes
4	09/11/20	09/23/20	9	9	8	1	10/15/20	Yes
5	09/24/20	10/07/20	9	9	8	1	10/30/20	Yes
6	10/08/20	10/21/20	9	10	9	1	11/13/20	Yes
7	10/22/20	11/03/20	9	9	8	1	11/30/20	Yes
8	11/04/20	11/17/20	9	9	8	1	12/15/20	Yes
9	11/18/20	12/04/20	10	10	9	1	12/18/20	Yes
10	12/05/20	12/17/20	9	9	8	1	01/15/21	Yes
11	12/18/20	01/15/21	9	10	9	1	01/29/21	Yes
12	01/16/21	01/29/21	9	9	8	1	02/12/21	Yes
13	01/30/21	02/12/21	9	10	10	0	02/26/21	Yes
14	02/13/21	02/25/21	9	9	9	0	03/15/21	Yes
15	02/26/21	03/10/21	9	9	9	0	03/31/21	Yes
16	03/11/21	04/01/21	10	11	11	0	04/15/21	Yes
17	04/02/21	04/16/21	10	10	10	0	04/30/21	Yes
18	04/17/21	05/03/21	11	11	11	0	05/14/21	Yes
19	05/04/21	05/18/21	11	11	11	0	05/28/21	Yes
20	05/19/21	06/02/21	11	11	11	0	06/15/21	Yes
21	06/03/20	06/17/20	0	11	11	0	06/30/21	No
	Total Schedule Paid Days:			186	186	10		

Paid Holidays

09/07/20	Labor Day
11/26/20	Thanksgiving Day
11/27/20	Thanksgiving Friday
02/15/21	President's Day
04/02/21	Good Friday
05/31/21	Memorial Day